PURE PLUG TRAY
Trays with coco and
perlite. Easy extraction and
transplanting. For seeds
and cuttings. Made of 98%
recycled material.
Product code Plugs/Tray Insertion holes/Plug Plug Ø
UGPIT45 45 1 46 mm
UGPIT60 60 1 38 mm
UGPIT84 84 1 30 mm
UGPIT104 104 1 24 mm
UGPIT126 126 1 22 mm
Life is easier when the quality of your
substrate is optimal. The properties of
the raw material and the structure are
decisive for the success of the crops.